PHOENIX
BEAM UP AND DOWN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The PHOENIX LED light source is very efficient and completely hidden in the
structure. Direct lighting defines the area of light below, enhancing the
natural beauty of the smoky, amber and crystal tones embellished with

PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
SP-27K-CR/TR-NNS
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
1 DIMENSIONS:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Updated 02/19/2024
CODE: 055-063
SP-CR/TR-
NNS
Ø = Diameter
SP
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 18" (45 cm)
H: 4" (10 cm)
tot H: 200" (79 cm)
A) Diameter of circle ring -
B) Height -
C) Total Height -
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED 1x35 W /35W / 3800 lumens
4 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
RAV
NNS
3 GLASS FINISH OPTIONS:
FU/TR
CR/TR
ø 18"
A
B
4"
C
max H: 79"
2 CCT:
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K